
Elephant Yam (Suran) price in Kerala mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Elephant Yam (Suran) Parassala  40.00  4,000.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2025-11-06

Elephant Yam (Suran) - Other Chala  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-11-05

Elephant Yam (Suran) - Other Kattakada  50.00  5,000.00  5600 -  5,000.00 2025-10-20

Elephant Yam (Suran) Neyyattinkara VFPCK  25.00  2,500.00  2800 -  2,000.00 2025-10-05

Elephant Yam (Suran) Kollayil VFPCK  40.00  4,000.00  4500 -  3,500.00 2025-09-02

Elephant Yam (Suran) Nedumangadu  70.00  7,000.00  8600 -  6,000.00 2025-08-08

Elephant Yam (Suran) Parassala VFPCK  58.00  5,800.00  6000 -  5,800.00 2024-05-15

Elephant Yam (Suran) Anyara(EEC)  2.60  260.00  270 -  250.00 2022-12-15

Elephant Yam (Suran) - Other Vamanapuram  32.00  3,200.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2022-09-12
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